Gentex (GNTX) q

Company Ticker

Gentex GNTX

Current Price (02/12)

CAPS Rating (Rate this stock on CAPS)

Expected Income Statement
Current Sales
Sales Growth Forecast

Net Profit Margin

Projected Shares Outstanding
EPS - Five year Forecast
Average P/E Ratio

Projected Average Price

Price Appreciation (Annualized)
Annual Dividend Yield

Projected Annual Return

Quality

Financial Strength

EPS Stability

Industry Sales Growth Rate
Industry Net Profit Margin

Calculated Quality Rating

Fool CAPS

Total Players
340 Outperforms

All-Stars (87)
84 Outperforms (97%)

Fundamental Data Updated: 01/08/2021

Sector | Industry

Discretionary | Auto Parts

Quality PAR

100 5.8%

$35.68

1,602.2
7.2%

26.3%

230.77
$2.59
17.0

$44.04

4.3%
1.5%

5.8%

99 24.7
91 22.7
4.0% 22.7
8.0% 25.0

95.0

20 Underperforms

3 Underperforms

MIPAR

Sweet Spot

Top In Auto Parts

Ticker Quality

BWA 97
GNTX 100
DORM 99
LKQ 90
MNRO 89

Top In Discretionary

Ticker Quality

MTH 89
DHI 96
BABA 95
SKX 95
MBUU 96

4.6% o

9.6% - 14.6% e

PAR

7.4%

5.8%

5.0%

5.8%

5.7%

PAR

14.7%

11.9%

17.8%

11.3%

11.2%


https://www.manifestinvesting.com/search?q=GNTX+OR+%22Gentex%22
https://www.manifestinvesting.com/companies?sector%5Bsector_id%5D=1
https://www.manifestinvesting.com/companies?industry=7
http://caps.fool.com/Ticker.aspx?ticker=GNTX
https://www.manifestinvesting.com/companies/BWA
https://www.manifestinvesting.com/companies/GNTX
https://www.manifestinvesting.com/companies/DORM
https://www.manifestinvesting.com/companies/LKQ
https://www.manifestinvesting.com/companies/MNRO
https://www.manifestinvesting.com/companies/MTH
https://www.manifestinvesting.com/companies/DHI
https://www.manifestinvesting.com/companies/BABA
https://www.manifestinvesting.com/companies/SKX
https://www.manifestinvesting.com/companies/MBUU
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