Gentex (GNTX) Q

	Sector Industry	Quality	PAR	
GNTX	Discretionary Auto Parts	100	5.8%	
			\$35.68	
CAPS Rating (Rate this stock on CAPS)		南南南南京		
tatement				
Current Sales			1,602.2	
Sales Growth Forecast		7.2%		
Net Profit Margin			26.3%	
tstanding		230.77		
cast		\$2.59		
			17.0	
Projected Average Price		\$44.04		
Price Appreciation (Annualized)		4.3%		
d		1.5%		
nnual Return		5.8%		
		99	24.7	
		91	22.7	
Industry Sales Growth Rate		4.0%	22.7	
argin		8.0%	25.0	
ating			95.0	
		20 Under	performs	
7%)		3 Under	performs	
	is stock on CAPS tatement st statement st statement during h Rate argin ating	is stock on CAPS) tatement st standing cast ice nnualized) d urn h Rate argin ating	is stock on CAPS) tatement st st cstanding cast ince nnualized) d urn 99 91 h Rate 4.0% argin 8.0%	

MIPAR	4.6%	0
Sweet Spot	9.6% - 14.6%	0

Top In Auto Parts				
Ticker	Quality	PAR		
BWA	97	7.4%		
GNTX	100	5.8%		
DORM	99	5.0%		
LKQ	90	5.8%		
MNRO	89	5.7%		

Top In Discretionary				
Ticker	Quality	PAR		
MTH	89	14.7%		
DHI	96	11.9%		
BABA	95	17.8%		
SKX	95	11.3%		
MBUU	96	11.2%		

